
 

    IOWA TEST SCORES 
Every year, Saint Joseph Academy students from
Kindergarten through 6th grade take the IOWA test;
a national standardized test that measures student
achievement and growth.

The percentiles below mean that SJA students score

better than that percentage of students across the
country.
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S a i n t  J o s e p h  A c a d e m y

SJA students consistently score higher
than 90%of their peers nationwide.

2025
94.29
94.43
91.96
87.80
94.86

2024
92.00
95.14
94.57
94.60
95.14

2023
94.00
96.29
92.14
92.40
95.14

2022
93.57
96.00
92.29
92.00
94.14

Reading Total
Language Total
Math Total
Science Total
Core Total

(Reading, Language, and Math)


