



# Saint Joseph Academy IOWA TEST SCORES

Every year, Saint Joseph Academy students from Kindergarten through 6th grade take the IOWA test; a national standardized test that measures student achievement and growth.

The percentiles below mean that SJA students score better than that percentage of students across the country.

2025	2024	2023	2022	
94.29	92.00	94.00	93.57	Reading Total
94.43	95.14	96.29	96.00	Language Total
91.96	94.57	92.14	92.29	Math Total
87.80	94.60	92.40	92.00	Science Total
94.86	95.14	95.14	94.14	Core Total (Reading, Language, and Math)

SJA students consistently score higher than 90% of their peers nationwide.